TO: Eagle Marketing-BR

Roomsl10l.com TOU R MANI FEST

FROM: Reservations Department Howie

PrintDate: 03/27/2024

New Tour Reservation Request

Invoice Number:

Arrival Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant First Name:

Secondary Occupant Last Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birth1:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Hotel Confirmation Number:

Hotel Stay Location:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Cellphone:

Homephone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Combined Income Level:

Has Major Credit Card:

Is Homeowner:

Promo Name:

Note:

207450
06/17/2024
Coleman
Melva

3

6

01/23/1960
02/15/2024

3

3

255-10290299
Wyndham Mountain Vista
3 hills ct, Arkadelphia
AR

71923

(870) 403-7961

0-

dymonmel@yahoo.com

Single

64

0

70,000 and 74,999
Yes

No
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