TOUR MANIFEST Rooms101.com

TO: Eagle Marketing-BR FROM: Reservations Department Howie PrintDate: 03/27/2024

PrintDate: 03/27/2024	
New Tour Reservation Request	
Invoice Number:	207450
Arrival Date:	06/17/2024
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Coleman
First Name Primary Occupant:	Melva
Secondary Occupant First Name:	
Secondary Occupant Last Name:	
Nights:	3
Number in Party:	6
Date of Birth1:	01/23/1960
Date of Birth2:	02/15/2024
Number of Adults:]3
Number of Children:]3
Hotel Confirmation Number:	255-10290299
Hotel Stay Location:	Wyndham Mountain Vista
Primary Address:	3 hills ct, Arkadelphia
Primary State:	AR
Primary Zipcode/Postal:	71923
Cellphone:	(870) 403-7961
Homephone:]() -
Email Address Primary:	dymonmel@yahoo.com
Email Address Secondary:	
Marital Status:	Single
Age Primary Occupant:	
Age Secondary Occupant:	
Combined Income Level:	
Has Major Credit Card:	-
Is Homeowner:	No
Promo Name:	
Note:	